Bench

Name

Brewer Drust
Connor Grenier
Bray Festa
Brendan Wolcott

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

12
11
13
11

CT
CT
CT
CcT

Connecticut Youth State Championships
Cheshire, CT 11/30/2023

50.7
74.3
73.4
82.2

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

52/114.6
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8

Division

Teen (12-13)

Youth 11 and Under
Teen (12-13)

Youth 11 and Under

Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total

45
50
45
40

48
55.5
50
42.5

-50
57.5
-55.5
45

47.5
57.5
50
45



